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1
Dr. Shashmira 

Bhaskar Tonse
6554366 2010/06/2356

MBBS, MD ( 

FORENSIC MEDICINE 

& TOXICOLOGY)

Forensic 

Medicine & 

Toxicology

Associate 

Professor

2

3

4

5

Month & Year of Submission of Details: JULY 2025



Nature of 

Employment 

(Permanent/C

ontractual)

Total 

Teaching 

Exp. (in 

years)

Permanent
8 years 7 

months

Month & Year of Submission of Details: JULY 2025


